Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k.

Placering

10:00

Ringnummer Kgn

1

2

3

5
14
15
18
21
21
24
24
30
32
35
37
42
43
48
56
60
69
73
74
75
81
96
101
111
114
119
121
122
129
130
154
189
192
196
222
226
258
293
308
327
474
506
516
530
690
718
763

045-18-0026
049-14-0175
049-14-0363
116-18-0100
116-18-0485
045-18-0051
242-16-1426
045-18-0103
045-15-0976
045-18-0514
045-18-0516
116-18-0057
199-15-0183
116-16-0640
049-18-3253
199-18-0027
199-18-0223
045-18-0163
199-17-0375
199-18-0120
250-18-7708
116-18-0129
242-18-3003
225-18-3256
199-18-0354
045-17-1043
225-17-1508
045-17-1474
046-18-0754
242-16-1645
116-18-0214
116-18-0549
242-15-0821
116-18-0014
045-17-1212
116-15-0340
116-18-0591
225-18-3023
225-17-1959
049-17-2238
116-18-0176
116-17-0167
071-16-0607
199-16-0535
242-16-1855
045-17-1348
116-18-0300
199-16-0173
049-10-0274
242-16-1381
225-18-3068

cCCcCr»>»C>»>»2r»>»rCCcCCrCcCcCCrCcCCcCCcCCP»PCCPCPPIPPIP»PPCPP»PCCPCPD>PPCPP>»PCP»CP>C

01-06-2019fra RGDBYHAVN
Antal duer:

1.245
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
11:18:47 1.786,70
11:19:27 1.785,80
11:22:32 1.785,17
11:14:03 1.776,64
11:14:18 1.771,84
11:17:22 1.771,64
11:18:13 1.766,73
11:19:09 1.763,23
11:19:09 1.763,23
11:19:12 1.762,23
11:19:12 1.762,23
11:13:44 1.761,29
11:14:55 1.758,11
11:14:33 1.754,50
11:22:47 1.753,12
11:15:12 1.751,65
11:15:14 1.751,38
11:20:02 1.750,86
11:14:18 1.749,50
11:15:18 1.749,38
11:15:22 1.748,51
11:15:15 1.747,88
11:17:38 1.747,63
11:13:23 1.747,55
11:15:26 1.746,96
11:21:15 1.742,92
11:11:41 1.741,81
11:20:56 1.740,44
11:14:18 1.739,57
11:09:24 1.738,47
11:14:18 1.738,32
11:16:13 1.738,29
11:21:34 1.737,34
11:17:43 1.736,64
11:21:07 1.731,78
11:18:39 1.727,25
11:16:10 1.726,83
11:17:41 1.726,14
11:18:15 1.722,61
11:25:33 1.722,22
11:16:41 1.715,14
11:14:31 1.709,23
11:12:59 1.707,90
11:17:48 1.702,78
11:15:36 1.676,75
11:23:52 1.671,26
11:15:59 1.668,56
11:19:07 1.665,63
11:29:29 1.621,86
11:21:15 1.606,41
11:20:05 1.591,16

Forening

1/ 21
1/ 20
1/ 20
1/ 46
1/ 12
1/ 20
1/ 30
1/ 45
1/ 45
1/ 35
1/ 35
1/ 34
1/ 24
1/ 44
1/ 22
1/ 36
1/ 30
1/ 18
1/ 61
1/ 21
1/ 27
1/ 14
1/ 73
1/ 29
1/ 11
1/ 24
1/ 14
1/ 31
1/ 20
1/ 90
1/ 12
1/ 20
1/ 22
1/ 22
1/ 27
1/ 19
1/ 15
1/ 12
1/ 28
1/ 21
1/ 10
1/ 12
1/ 27
1/ 14
1/ 22
1/5
1/ 48
1/ 13
1/9
1/5
1/ 10

045
049
049
116
116
045
242
045
045
045
045
116
199
116
049
199
199
045
116
199
199
116
242
242
199
045
049
045
116
242
116
116
242
116
045
242
116
242
242
049
116
242
242
242
242
045
242
199
049
242
242

Navn

ERIK KRUSE

K & K SORENSEN
ERIK HANSEN
RENE LARSEN

IVAN JENSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
LARS N. & MilLLE
NIELS JAWORSKI
NIELS JAWORSKI
BJARNE JANIK
BJARNE JANIK
SOREN LARSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL
MAJA CINIECKA
STEEN & BESIM
JIMMY FREDERICIA
NADEM AL-ROBAI
SOREN JZNS
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
KELD FREDERICIA
IMAN BANISAEED
KJELD & BERILL
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ANDREAS & PETER
MAREK KUZLECKI
FINN GALLE

RUNE RASMUSSEN
NENAD DEVIC
MARTIN B. JENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU
JORGEN DANIELSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
FHINN & MONA
TEAM ZUFEROV
MIRKO HADZIC
YUSEIN FERAD

BO SORENSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
BIRTHE & PETER
FREDDY NORDQUIST
KHALID

TUNCER SAHIN

KAJ JACOBSEN

M. HALD PEDERSEN
RASMUS BECH
EJGIL JACOBSEN

IB THOMSEN

RENE JACOBSEN
LUCAS KRAMH@FT
HANS-PETER ERRATH

Point
1.000
999
999
994
992
992
989
987
987
986
986
986
984
982
981
980
980
980
979
979
979
978
978
978
978
975
975
974
974
973
973
973
972
972
969
967
966
966
964
964
960
957
956
953
938
935
934
932
908
899
891

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 03-06-2019

Slagspil
161,00

115,00
69,00
25,00

25,00
25,00

25,00

15,00



